
655000 FT

660000 FT

1005000 FT
1010000 FT

5216000mN

5217000mN

5218000mN

5219000mN

496000mE
497000mE

47°05'37.5"

47°07'30"

47°05'37.5"

47°07'30"

123°03'45"

123°01'52.5"

123°03'45"

123°01'52"

PUGET
SOUND

Thurston County
Unincorporated Areas

530188

ZONE AE
(EL 14)

ZONE AE
(EL 14)

ZONE VE
(EL 18)

ZONE VE
(EL 18)

ZONE VE
(EL 18)ZONE VE

(EL 18)

DARWINLN NW

OYSTER
BAY RD NW

FO
RE

ST
PA

RK
 ST

 NW

HALLIE
CTNW

TO
TT

EN
CT

NW

NE
TT

O T
C T

NW

ALTMAN LN NW 48TH WAY NW

49TH AV NW

DARWIN CT NW

SC
OT

T R
D

N W

SH
EL

LR
ID

GE
DR NW

MA
TS

U 
ST

 N
W

GRANDFIR LN NW

AS
HR

AM
LN

NW

ELLISON LOOP NW

R1

3534
33

28
27

26

NOTE: MAP AREA SHOWN ON THIS PANEL IS LOCATED 
WITHIN TOWNSHIP 19 NORTH, RANGE 3 WEST.

0131

0025* 0020*

0133* 0153

0130

0019

0127

0134

0132

0038

0151

PANEL LOCATOR

NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP
THURSTON COUNTY, WA

Panel Contains:
COMMUNITY NUMBER PANEL SUFFIX

VERSION NUMBER

MAP NUMBER

EFFECTIVE DATE

2.3.2.1

53067C0131F

NOTES TO USERS

0 250 500125
Meters FEM

A
Na

tion
al F

loo
d In

sur
anc

e P
rog

ram

FEMA

For information and questions about this map, available products associated with this FIRM including historic
versions of this FIRM, how to order products or the National Flood Insurance Program in general, please call the
FEMA Map Information eXchange at 1-877-FEMA-MAP (1-877-336-2627) or visit the FEMA Map Service Center
website at http://msc.fema.gov. Available products may include previously issued Letters of Map Change, a Flood
Insurance Study Report, and/or digital versions of this map. Many of these products can be ordered or obtained
directly from the website. Users may determine the current map date for each FIRM panel by visiting the FEMA
Map Service Center website or by calling the FEMA Map Information eXchange.
Communities annexing land on adjacent FIRM panels must obtain a current copy of the adjacent panel as well as
the current FIRM Index. These may be ordered directly from the Map Service Center at the number listed above.

For community and countywide map dates refer to the Flood Insurance Study report for this jurisdiction.
To determine if flood insurance is available in this community, contact your Insurance agent or call the National
Flood Insurance Program at 1-800-638-6620.
Base map information shown on this FIRM was provided in digital format by the Thurston GeoData Center,
Thurston County, WA. This information was derived from digital orthophotography photography dated 2015.
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FLOOD HAZARD INFORMATION
THE INFORMATION DEPICTED ON THIS MAP AND SUPPORTING

 DOCUMENTATION ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN DIGITAL FORMAT AT
HTTP://MSC.FEMA.GOV
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Future Conditions 1% Annual
Chance Flood Hazard Zone X

SEE FIS REPORT FOR DETAILED LEGEND AND INDEX MAP FOR FIRM PANEL LAYOUT

Without Base Flood Elevation (BFE)
Zone A, V, A99
With BFE or DepthZone AE, AO, AH, VE, AR

0.2 % Annual Chance Flood Hazard, Areas
of 1% annual chance flood with average
depth less than one foot or with drainage
areas of less than one square mile Zone X

Area with Reduced Flood Risk due to Levee
See Notes. Zone X

Regulatory Floodway

Jurisdiction Boundary
Limit of Study

Hydrographic Feature

Coastal Transect(8
Water Surface Elevations (BFE)17.5
Cross Sections with 1% Annual ChanceWE 18.2
Non-accredited Levee, Dike or Floodwall

Accredited or Provisionally Acredited
Levee, Dike, or Floodwall

Channel, Culvert or Storm Sewer

Areas of Minimal Flood Hazard Zone X

Area of Undetermined Flood Hazard Zone D
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